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Ergebnisliste 2023/24 - 3. Kreisklasse Luftgewehr Auflage ab 35 J.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SG Ennigloh V
SV Uffeln |
SG Hunnebrock Il
SG Enger IV
SV Nordengerland Il
SV Nordengerland
SV Hfd.-Radewig |
SV Bonneberg |
SG Hiddenhausen |
SG Kirchlengern Il
SG Vlotho Il
SV Lenzinghausen |l
SG Obernbeck VI

Einzelwertung Sen. |

Schiitze
Christina Detmar
Hendrik Moller
Daniel Gassner
Axel Vollmer
Jacqueline WeiR
Carsten Rosemeier
Kerstin Weil
Svenja Klemcke
Nadine Sasse
Markus Peiniger
Andreas Spilker
Marco Carnetzki
Tina Hagerbaumer
Stefanie Nenstiel
Sascha Harre
Uwe Kennemund
Uwe Schliter
Brigitte Leberske
Birgit Steinhagen
Martina Kampeter
Carsten Stellmacher

Verein
(SG Ennigloh)
(SG Ennigloh)
(SV Nordengerland 11)
(SG Enger)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SV Uffeln)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SV Nordengerland lll)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SV Lenzinghausen)
(SV Hfd.-Radewig)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SV Nordengerland Il)
(SG Vlotho)
(SG Hiddenhausen)
(SV Nordengerland Il)
(SV Nordengerland Ill)
(SV Uffeln)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Hiddenhausen)

1
916,4
923,1
883,6
864,3
879,5
875,5
859,9
875,5
844,8
868,3
878,1
858,8
843,7

1
302,8
307,8
299,5
298,8
297,3
307,5
294,2
296,6
291,7
282,7
290,1
276,4
288,4
294,4
282,1
289,4
273,9
307,5
292,1
281,4
289,1

2
921,6
892,6
901,8
863,2
859,8
884,6

852
855
874,6
868,5
845,1
855,6
852,9

305,4
307,3
305,8
304,9
302,9
299,1
293,7
289,6
290,4
293,4
284,7
283,6
294,3
287,2
284,2
289,3
253,9
288,5
292,4
305,2
291,2

3
925,5
901,2
918,8
914,9
883,4
880,9
861,2
867,7

861
861,8
831,4
860,3
832,2

307,5
308,1
305,2
307,4
303,4
297,4
307,5
298,2
291,9
292,4
288,5
291,9
299,4
284,8
290,5
281,6
280
301,4

307,9

4
918,5
908,5
900,1
890
871,2
848,9
864,1
856,7
861,7
865,5
851,3
857,6
872,4

310,3
305,1
304
301
304,3
300,7
294,6
286,9
298,7
296,3
295,1
295,7
277
280,9
283,6
287,1
275,6

301,2
275,8
286,3

5
921,8
909
901,3
909,8
863,8
843,9
880,3
867,7
864,3
853,2
881
853
880,5

310
304,2
302,1
303,6
302,7
301,7
305,9
304,9
300,2
295,4
298,6
298,9
290,7
294,3
280,2
265,9
272,6
295,8
289,9
292,7
295,3

6
914,8
903
903,4
903,4
881,2
861,5
877,1
867
871,9
856,1
876,3
869,4
872,9

305,5
307,7
307,2
301,3
302,5
300,1
303
302,4
290
296,8
296,8
296,2
289,9
297,7
293,8
285,5
271,6
302,7
297,9

290,2

GES.
5518,6
5437,4

5409
5345,6
5238,9
5195,3
5194,6
5189,6
5178,3
5173,4
5163,2
5154,7
5154,6

GES.
1841,5
1840,2
1823,8

1817
1813,1
1806,5
1798,9
1778,6
1762,9

1757
1753,8
1742,7
1739,7
1739,3
1714,4
1698,8
1627,6
1495,9
1473,5

1463
1452,1



22 Susanne Schliter (SV Nordengerland Ill) 283,4 264,4 276,5 280,3 289,12 0 1393,7
23  Marcus Beckmann (SG Hiddenhausen) 273,6 289,5 273,3 271 273,4 0 1380,8

Einzelwertung Sen. Il

1 Monika Jannert (SG Ennigloh) 306 308,9 309,9 303,4 307,6 301,6 1837,4
2 Peter Hoberg (SV Uffeln) 308,1 300,2 302,9 308,2 311,5 300,2 1831,1
3 UIf GrolRe-Loheide (SG Kirchlengern) 293,8 295,6 302 304,3 299,9 296 1791,6
4 Frank Wehmeier (SV Bonneberg) 297,8 286,4 301,6 292,4 302,9 298,4 1779,5
5  Heike Schafer (SV Hfd.-Radewig) 291,6 295 296,4 294,1 300 299,7 1776,8
6  Hans-Joachim Hoberg (SV Uffeln) 297,1 293,3 292,1 299,6 294,8 297,9 1774,8
7  Glnter Tetzlaff (SG Enger) 282,4 280,7 301,9 292,1 305 293,7 1755,8
8  Ralf Schiittenberg (SV Nordengerland Il) 297,7 300,7 291,3 284,8 287,3 286,1 1747,9
9 Marion GroRe-Loheide (SG Kirchlengern) 301,4 290,5 288,7 281,1 292,9 280,8 1735,4
10 Ridiger Hochstrate (SV Lenzinghausen) 296,5 287,3 286,5 278,6 292,3 290,6 1731,8
11 Heinz Siderczyk (SG Hiddenhausen) 271,1 293,9 297,2 291,8 288,8 287,9 1730,7
12 Ingrid Sander (SV Bonneberg) 288,4 287,3 286,7 290,3 286,8 287,3 1726,8
13 Petra Rothemeyer (SG Enger) 283,1 277,6 282,9 293,8 292,9 285,5 1715,8
14 Inge Flemming (SG Vlotho) 290,9 274,2 268,9 279,1 293,6 288 1694,7
15 Achim Obermann (SV Lenzinghausen) 279,6 274,9 281,4 282,7 265,3 282 1665,9
16 Klaus-Dieter Burde (SG Obernbeck) 275,6 278,9 248,4 278 281,4 286,7 1649
17 Bernd Schmidt (SG Kirchlengern) 273,1 282,4 271,1 280,1 260,4 279,3 1646,4
18 Gabriele Miller (SV Hfd.-Radewig) 262,8 269,4 274,1 274,9 279,6 280,6 1641,4
19 Bernd Schéafer (SV Hfd.-Radewig) 278,2 272,3 276,3 267,1 281,7 265,4 1641
20 Bernd Kahmann (SG Vlotho) 292,8 281,4 280,5 285 293,1 0 1432,8
21 Erika Homann (SV Bonneberg) 288,8 0 279,4 274 278 281,3 1401,5
22 Dieter Neumarker (SG Vlotho) 0 276,5 266,1 285,4 279,5 290,6 1398,1
23 Wolfgang Heitbreder (SG Enger) 0 0 305,6 296,9 301,2 308,4 1212,1
24  Heinz Hagerbaumer (SV Nordengerland II)  288,5 289,6 290,2 274 0 0 11423



